1 2727
2 2520
3 2516
4 2519
5 2668
6 2505
7 2620
8 2767
9 2608
10 2525
11 2503
12 2514
13 2515
14 2766
15 2619
16 2666
17 2612
18 2654
19 2524
20 2601
21 2507
22 2501
23 2613
24 2511
25 2513
26 2605
27 2649
28 2618
29 2638
30 2690
31 2522
32 2699
33 2697
34 2510
35 2713
36 2635
37 2518
38 2622
39 2696
40 2683
41 2670
42 2695
43 2647
44 2682
45 2517
46 2764
47 2506
48 2759
49 2617
50 2756
51 2634
52 2677
53 2527
54 2740
55 2732
56 2671
57 2661
58 2762
59 2743
60 2639
61 2526
62 2689
63 2653
64 2706
65 2508
66 2633

Circuito 2016-2017

MAIKEL
XIAN
MIGUEL ANXO
MANUEL
JUAN CARLOS
ROBERTO
DIEGO
EMILIO JOSE
ANTOLIN
MARCOS
MANUEL
ADRIAN
IVAN
VALENTIN
MANUEL
JOSE ANTONIO
PAULO
JOSE
JORGE
SAMUEL
MANUEL
TOMAS
CARLOS
SHARAY
MARCOS
DAVID
ALFONSO
MARIA
JUAN MANUEL
JuLIO
RAFAEL
MARIA JESUS
ALVARO
EVA
JUAN
NATALIA
ALEJANDRO
HUGO
PABLO
ROCIO
AIDA
MARIA TERESA
ANGUS
EDUARDO
SOFIA
AARON
YOLANDA
CARLA
MANUEL
ANA
ANA ISABEL
ANGEL
DANIEL
MARTA
ANTONIO MANUEL
ICIA
VERONICA
ISABEL
NATALIA
MIRIAM
ANGEL
JOSE RUBEN
BEATRIZ
MARIA JOSE
MARCOS MANUEL
MONICA

5K XI InterRunning 2017

RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ PUENTE
NOGUEIRA PEREZ
MARQUEZ MARTINEZ
RAVINA FURELOS
ALONSO VAZQUEZ
BARROS CARBALLO
GARRIDO SOBRINO
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ
PENA CHAYAN
ULLA REGA
VIVES REINO
MOREIRA LORENZO
BARCIA ANIDO
ALONSO MOREDA
PARIS BLANCO
BRITO MARTINS
QUINTANS HERMIDA
RODRIGUEZ SARTAL
VALEIJE COVELO
CARAMES
FRAIZ VELAZQUEZ
AMORIM
ASTARIZ NUNEZ
CENDON DOMINGUEZ
POMBAL PORTELA
SABINO PORTO
PEREZ BOENTE
GONZALEZ PEREZ
FIGUEROA
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
FREIRIA GONZALEZ
DASILVA LORENZO
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ
GONZALEZ ROADE
SIERPES PEREIRA
OCAMPO CARDALDA
UBEIRA SIMON
RODRIGUEZ ALONSO
ALVAREZ PAMPILLON
ALONSO PINEIRO
SORDO GARCIA
COSTAS COSTAS
PINO PORTO
RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ
MARTINEZ ABALDE
ALONSO BARGIELA
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
JAMARDO BASCOY
HOMPANERA RODRIGUEZ
DOMINGUEZ ALVAREZ
FOLGAR MENO
SANCHEZ VEGA
RODRIUEZ MOO
VEGA GARCIA
ALCALDE
PAMPILLON SEIJO
YGES MARTINEZ
ALONSO BARCIA
ALVAREZ BARONA
PRADO ALONSO
ALVAREZ SILVA
DOMINGUEZ PEREZ
CASTRO ESTEVEZ
ROCHA ORGE
RODRIGUEZ CASTINEIRA

M-1
M-2
M-3
M-4
M-5
M-6
M-7
M-8
M-9

M-10

M-11

M-12

M-13

M-14

M-15

M-16

M-17

M-18

M-19

M-20

M-21

M-22

M-23

F-1

M-24

M-25

M-26

F-2

M-27

M-28

M-29

F-3
M-30
F-4
M-31
F-5

M-32

M-33

M-34

F-6
F-7
F-8
F-9

M-35
F-10

M-36
F-11
F-12

M-37
F-13
F-14

M-38

M-39
F-15

M-40
F-16
F-17
F-18
F-19
F-20

M-41

M-42
F-21
F-22

M-43
F-23

www.correrengalicia.org

SNM-1
SNM-2
VTM-1
SVTM-1
VTM-2
VTM-3
JVNM-1
VTM-4
SNM-3
VTM-5
VTM-6
SNM-4
SNM-5
SNM-6
JVNM-2
VTM-7
JVNM-3
SVTM-2
SVTM-3
JVNM-4
SVTM-4
SNM-7
JVNM-5
SNF-1
VTM-8
INM-1
SVTM-5
JVNF-1
JVNM-6
VTM-9
SVTM-6
VTF-1
VTM-10
SNF-2
VTM-11
SNF-3
SVTM-7
VTM-12
VTM-13
VTF-2
VTF-3
VTF-4
SVTF-1
VTM-14
VTF-5
JVNM-7
PRF-1
SNF-4
SVTM-8
SNF-5
VTF-6
VTM-15
VTM-16
SNF-6
SNM-8
VTF-7
SVTF-2
SNF-7
SNF-8
SNF-9
VTM-17
VTM-18
SVTF-3
VTF-8
VTM-19
VTF-9

12/03/2017

0:16:25
0:16:45
0:17:12
0:17:23
0:17:27
0:17:30
0:18:00
0:18:17
0:18:33
0:18:47
0:18:49
0:18:51
0:18:59
0:19:07
0:19:08
0:19:23
0:19:24
0:19:28
0:19:39
0:19:58
0:19:59
0:20:05
0:20:11
0:20:44
0:21:34
0:21:46
0:22:06
0:22:33
0:22:50
0:23:33
0:23:57
0:24:12
0:24:45
0:24:53
0:24:57
0:24:57
0:25:06
0:25:33
0:25:34
0:25:39
0:25:40
0:25:41
0:25:51
0:25:52
0:25:56
0:26:11
0:26:30
0:26:32
0:26:56
0:26:59
0:27:10
0:27:18
0:27:42
0:27:42
0:27:43
0:27:43
0:27:46
0:27:47
0:27:48
0:27:52
0:28:02
0:28:02
0:28:11
0:28:23
0:28:24
0:28:25
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67 2693
68 2757
69 2650
70 2688
71 2686
72 2741
73 2749
74 2521
75 2673
76 2723
77 2680
78 2716
79 2702
80 2678
81 2504
82 2606
83 2735
84 2746
85 2758
86 2603
87 2687
88 2676
89 2710
90 2631
91 2734
92 2737
93 2718
94 2610
95 2655
96 2715
97 2698
98 2739
99 2675
100 2636
101 2692
102 2679
103 2709
104 2604
105 2701
106 2629
107 2724
108 2691
109 2708
110 2742
111 2674
112 2802
113 2656
114 2721
115 2611
116 2641
117 2512
118 2755
119 2707
120 2725
121 2602
122 2761
123 2726
124 2614
125 2615
126 2736
127 2658
128 2660
129 2646
130 2645
131 2523
132 2643

Circuito 2016-2017

ABRAHAM
IRENE
PABLO
MARIA
MARCOS
FIDEL
ALEJANDRA
ANDREA
ANA
REBECA
YOLANDA
CANDELA
EDUARDO
ANA
MARIA JOSE
MARTA
ADRIAN
LORENA
JESSICA
M°ASUNCION
MARIA
ROSA MARIA
LARA
LORENA
ALMUDENA
MARIA
ROSANA
CINTIA
EVA MARIA
LORENA
MARIA ROCIO
DIANA
EVA
MARIA
RUBEN
MARIA
ANA ISABEL
ELENA
CAROLINA
PILAR
ITZIAR
MARTINA
ANA
LETICIA
VERONICA

FRANCISCO JAVIER

ROSA MARIA
LORENA
NEREA
JOSE FLORENCIO
MONICA
ALICIA
MARI
MARIA TERESA
AGUEDA
MARIA
OTTO
ELIGIA
MARIA
XEMA
BELEN
MANUEL
RUBEN
BENIGNO
LUIS ALBERTO
JuLIO

5K XI InterRunning 2017

VICENTE RODRIGUEZ
FERNANDEZ ARJONES
ALONSO FERNANDEZ
PEREZ OTERO
RODRIGUEZ LOUREIRO
DEL RIO PEREZ
SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ
PAULECZKI
FERNANDEZ NAVEIRA
VINAS FERNANDEZ
MORAN GONZALEZ
DOMINGUEZ CERQUEIRA
LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ
LUSQUINOS GONZALEZ
SENANDE MEIJOME
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
PEREZ RIVEIRO
MATA GIL
ALVAREZ MOURE
SANTAS SEARA
FILGUEIRA
GARCIA COSTAS
VEIGA MOARES
ARRUNADA RICO
LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ
DOCET
CALVO DIEGUEZ
CARPINTERO RODRIGUEZ
GARCIA REI
REY GONZALEZ
MARTINEZ ARAUJO
RODRIGUEZ PORTO
LOPEZ ESTEVEZ
ALONSO SUAREZ
VEIGA CABALEIRO
RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ
MONZON OTERO
ALVAREZ AVILA
ALBAN ARAUJO
RIOBO FARALDO
LOUREIRO BABARRO
GARCIA GONZALEZ
ALONSO COSTAS
VILA CABALEIRO
FERNANDEZ MAGAN
RODRIGUEZ DEL CAMPO
FERNANDEZ FREIRIA
PAZOS GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ RODRIGUES
SOTO AMIL
ALARCON HERNANDEZ
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ
ALONSO
MORAIS FERREIRA
LAGO RODRIGUEZ
VAZQUEZ AMOEDO
CAO GONZALEZ
RODRIGUEZ CABALEIRO
ALVAREZ AVILA
NOGUEIRA SANCHEZ
FERNANDEZ DOMINGUEZ
DIZ ALONSO
PAZO FERNANDEZ
PEREZ PEREZ
VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ
DIAZ CASALES

M-44
F-24
M-45
F-25
M-46
M-47
F-26
F-27
F-28
F-29
F-30
F-31
M-48
F-32
F-33
F-34
M-49
F-35
F-36
F-37
F-38
F-39
F-40
F-41
F-42
F-43
F-44
F-45
F-46
F-47
F-48
F-49
F-50
F-51
M-50
F-52
F-53
F-54
F-55
F-56
F-57
F-58
F-59
F-60
F-61
M-51
F-62
F-63
F-64
M-52
F-65
F-66
F-67
F-68
F-69
F-70
M-53
F-71
F-72
F-73
F-74
M-54
M-55
M-56
M-57
M-58
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VTM-20
SNF-10
SVTM-9
VTF-10
VTM-21
SNM-9
SNF-11
SNF-12
VTF-11
SNF-13
VTF-12
VTF-13
VTM-22
VTF-14
VTF-15
SNF-14
SNM-10
SNF-15
SNF-16
VTF-16
VTF-17
VTF-18
VTF-19
SNF-17
SNF-18
SNF-19
VTF-20
SNF-20
SVTF-4
VTF-21
VTF-22
SNF-21
VTF-23
VTF-24
VTM-23
VTF-25
VTF-26
VTF-27
VTF-28
VTF-29
SNF-22
VTF-30
VTF-31
SNF-23
VTF-32
VTM-24
SVTF-5
SNF-24
SNF-25
SVTM-10
VTF-33
SNF-26
VTF-34
SNF-27
SNF-28
SNF-29
SNM-11
SVTF-6
SVTF-7
SNF-30
SVTF-8
SVTM-11
SVTM-12
SVTM-13
SVTM-14
SVTM-15

12/03/2017

0:28:39
0:28:48
0:28:50
0:28:51
0:28:55
0:28:56
0:28:56
0:29:07
0:29:08
0:29:10
0:29:10
0:29:24
0:29:27
0:29:31
0:29:37
0:29:47
0:29:47
0:29:47
0:29:51
0:29:52
0:29:53
0:29:57
0:29:58
0:29:59
0:30:04
0:30:05
0:30:05
0:30:07
0:30:12
0:30:18
0:30:23
0:30:25
0:30:27
0:30:28
0:30:28
0:30:36
0:30:38
0:30:39
0:30:40
0:30:42
0:31:00
0:31:06
0:31:15
0:31:19
0:31:21
0:31:23
0:31:26
0:31:27
0:31:27
0:31:38
0:31:42
0:32:05
0:32:11
0:32:16
0:32:19
0:32:25
0:32:27
0:32:32
0:32:32
0:32:35
0:32:41
0:32:41
0:32:44
0:32:45
0:32:45
0:32:45
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Posto PLICE]]
133 2729
134 2747
135 2754
136 2753
137 2626
138 2752
139 2657
140 2719
141 2712
142 2609
143 2733
144 2684
145 2672
146 2703
147 2711
148 2627
149 2623
150 2704
151 2763
152 2640
153 2705
154 2738
155 2722
156 2728
157 2616
158 2628
159 2663
160 2760
161 2659
162 2694
163 2751
164 2624
165 2625
166 2664
167 2652
168 2651
169 2681
170 2801
171 2630

Circuito 2016-2017

Nome
RAQUEL
LAURA
NOELIA
PATRICIA
MARTHA LILIANA
MACARENA
MILAGROS
ESTEFANIA
SILVIA
TEBA
DANIEL
VICTORIA
BELEN
SONIA
ANA
BELEN
JULIA
VERO
MARCOS
M2 LUz
PENELOPE
MARIA
ESTELA
PAULA
LYUDMYLA
MARTA
SAEM
TANIA
BERTA
ADELA
ESTEFANIA
LINA
SONIA
MONTSERRAT
LOURDES
MARIA JOSE
M CARMEN
ANA
ISABEL

5K XI InterRunning 2017

Apelidos
RAMIREZ RODRIGUEZ
GOMEZ COSTAS
PARADA RODRIGUEZ
ALONSO RAMIREZ
HENAO BERMUDEZ
GANDARA MOUTEIRA
AGEITOS BANOS
GONZALEZ ACUNA
GROBA VILA
GARCIA DIAZ
ALONSO ROMERO
CANDAMO PARIS
FERNANDEZ COMESANA
ALONSO ALONSO
FERNANDEZ PRIETO
DIAZ MERA
DIAZ MERA
BACELO RODRIGUEZ
CABALEIRO SOMOZA
PEREIRO PEREIRO
GONZALEZ CAMESELLE
PORTELA LIZ
RODRIGUEZ ALONSO
RODRIGUEZ LORENZO
CHUB
MARTINEZ VALVERDE
AHN PARK
GARCIA BARREIRO
DAVILA PEREIRO
PEDRERO MONGE
LAGO RODRIGUEZ
PORTELA BERNARDEZ
REBOREDA RODRIGUEZ
ANEIROS GANDARA
SEIIAS
FERNANDEZ DOMINGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ ABALDE
RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS
FONTAN PILLADO

P. Sexo

F-75
F-76
F-77
F-78
F-79
F-80
F-81
F-82
F-83
F-84
M-59
F-85
F-86
F-87
F-88
F-89
F-90
F-91
M-60
F-92
F-93
F-94
F-95
F-96
F-97
F-98
F-99
F-100
F-101
F-102
F-103
F-104
F-105
F-106
F-107
F-108
F-109
F-110
F-111
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P. Categoria

SNF-31
SNF-32
SNF-33
SNF-34
VTF-35
SNF-35
SVTF-9
VTF-36
VTF-37
VTF-38
SNM-12
VTF-39
VTF-40
VTF-41
VTF-42
VTF-43
VTF-44
VTF-45
JVNM-8
VTF-46
VTF-47
SNF-36
SNF-37
SNF-38
SVTF-10
VTF-48
SVTF-11
SNF-39
SVTF-12
VTF-49
SNF-40
SVTF-13
VTF-50
VTF-51
SVTF-14
SVTF-15
VTF-52
SVTF-16
VTF-53

12/03/2017

Tempo
0:32:49
0:33:02
0:33:06
0:33:06
0:33:07
0:33:09
0:33:19
0:33:20
0:33:20
0:33:46
0:33:47
0:33:50
0:33:54
0:33:54
0:33:56
0:33:56
0:33:56
0:34:04
0:34:15
0:34:24
0:34:24
0:34:27
0:34:43
0:34:46
0:35:45
0:35:57
0:35:57
0:36:03
0:36:03
0:36:03
0:36:24
0:36:34
0:36:34
0:37:17
0:38:51
0:39:46
0:39:46
0:41:07
0:41:08
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